
2nd  CHANTRY COOL SHOOT DEC 28TH 2016
RESULT SHEET

         NAME             BOWSTYLE       HITS        SCORE   GOLDS
LADIES 1MEGAN TINKER RECURVE 58 2620 31

2 LAURA LAMBERT RECURVE 45 1605 4
3KELLY MARSH LONGBOW 43 1475 10
4ANGELA HEBDIDGE LONGBOW   DID NOT SHOOT

JUNIOR LADIES 1ALYSSA BARACLOUGH RECURVE 57 1920 6
2ROSIE ELLIOTT LONGBOW 53 1635 3
3MILLIE BARTROP LONGBOW 30 885 1
4EMMA  ROSE CULSHAW RECURVE 9RETIRED 230 1
5SCARLETT SWANN RECURVE   DID NOT SHOOT

JUNIOR GENTS 1AARON HARPER RECURVE 49 1715 16
2MATTHEW TINKER RECURVE 31 900 3

GENTS 1ROBERT PRINCE RECURVE 59 2585 22
2MARK TINKER RECURVE 56 2415 18
3COLIN HOPE LONGBOW 54 1850 8
4GED HEBDIDGE LONGBOW 44 1850 12
5 PHIL MARSH RECURVE 50 1815 19
6 PETE WALL RECURVE 48 1810 11
7TONY JONES BAREBOW 52 1695 8
8TREVOR WEST LONGBOW 48 1675 7
9 IAN MYCROFT RECURVE 48 1610 7

10 LEE BARTROP LONGBOW 52 1590 1
11GEOFF RHODES LONGBOW 50 1585 3
12STEWART ATKINSON LONGBOW 52 1570 3
13 PETER TITTERTON BAREBOW 49 1435 0
14JEFF BIRCH RECURVE 44 1430 4
15ROBERT ELLIOTT B/B  DIS 49 1400 6
16HOWARD BARNETT RECURVE 37 1240 6
17 LOL GRANT LONGBOW DID NOT SHOOT
18 PETE ROGERS RECURVE DID NOT SHOOT



                              FINAL RESULTS

LADIES R/C 1MEGAN TINKER RECURVE 58 2620 31
2 LAURA LAMBERT RECURVE 45 1605 4

LADIES L/B 1KELLY MARSH LONGBOW 43 1475 10

JUNIOR GIRLS 1ALYSSA BARACLOUGH RECURVE 57 1920 6
R/C

JUNIOR GIRLS 1 ROSIE ELLIOTT LONGBOW 53 1635 3
L/B

GENTS  R/C 1 ROBERT PRINCE RECURVE 59 2585 22
2MARK TINKER RECURVE 56 2415 18
3 PHIL MARSH RECURVE 50 1815 19

GENTS  L/B 1 COLIN HOPE LONGBOW 54 1850 8
2GED HEBDIDGE LONGBOW 44 1850 12
3TREVOR WEST LONGBOW 48 1675 7

GENTS DIS B/B 1ROBERT ELLIOTT BAREBOW 49 1400 6

GENTS  B/B 1TONY JONES BAREBOW 52 1695 8

MOST GOLDS 1 PETE WALL RECURVE 48 1810 11
(UNREWARDED)

MOST HITS 1 LEE BARTROP LONGBOW 52 1590 1
(UNREWARDED)

ENTERED BUT DID NOT SHOOT

LOL GRANT
SCARLETT SWANN
ANGELA HEBDIDGE
PETE ROGERS


